smart correction
Computer-Assisted Hexapod Ring External Fixator System
Computer Assisted
Hexapod Ring
External Fixator System
The Smart Correction® Computer-Assisted Circular External Fixator
System is a copyrighted software based, deformity correction
tool. This hexapod and ring external fixator, provides easy

50-1074-123H Bone Screw, HA Coated, 4.5mm diameter, 120mm shank, 30mm threaded
50-1074-124H Bone Screw, HA Coated, 4.5mm diameter, 120mm shank, 40mm threaded
Smart Correction System Ordering Information (Continued)
Code Number Description
50-1074-153H Bone Screw, HA Coated, 4.5mm diameter, 150mm shank, 30mm threaded
50-1074-154H Bone Screw, HA Coated, 4.5mm diameter, 150mm shank, 40mm threaded
50-1076-153H Bone Screw, HA Coated, 6.0mm diameter, 150mm shank, 30mm threaded
50-1076-154H Bone Screw, HA Coated, 6.0mm diameter, 150mm shank, 40mm threaded
50-1076-183H Bone Screw, HA Coated, 6.0mm diameter, 180mm shank, 30mm threaded
50-1076-184H Bone Screw, HA Coated, 6.0mm diameter, 180mm shank, 40mm threaded
50-1076-223H Bone Screw, HA Coated, 6.0mm diameter, 220mm shank, 30mm threaded
50-1076-225H Bone Screw, HA Coated, 6.0mm diameter, 220mm shank, 40mm threaded
50-1076-253H Bone Screw, HA Coated, 6.0mm diameter, 250mm shank, 30mm threaded
50-1076-255H Bone Screw, HA Coated, 6.0mm diameter, 250mm shank,40mm threaded
50-1070-02 Bone Screw Covers, 6mm diameter, 15mm length (6 per pack)
50-1070-06 Wire Cover, 1.8/2.0mm diameter, 15mm length (6 per pack)
Smart Correction System Ordering Information (Continued)
Smart Correction System Instrument Set